
ADDENDUM #1 

FORMAL BID 

2018-113 

SILVERDALE WAY 42" PIPE REHABILITATION 

TO: All Respondents 

FROM: Scott Murphy, PE 

CLOSING DATE: April 3, 2018 at 3:00 PM (UNCHANGED) 

REF NO.: 2018-113 FB 

DATE: March 26, 2018 

 

1) The Time for Completion of the Contract has been changed from 15 Working Days to 25 

Working Days. 

 

There are no other changes to the original specifications other than what is changed by 

Addendum. Acknowledgement of receipt of this and all ADDENDUM is required. 

END OF ADDENDUM #1 


